DAYS       

e. Date of NIT available to parties to 

download  
 27.07.2022 

f. Date of Starting of online Pre-bid meeting Nil 

g. Date of Closing of online Pre-bid meeting  Nil 

h.  i) Earnest Money Deposit 

ii) Transaction Fee 

Rs.94,271/- (Rupees ninety four thousand two 

hundred and seventy one only) 

Payment of EMD by RTGS/NEFT in favour of 

TNCSC (Refer clause 6 of the Tender document) 

Rs.4,750/- (Excluding GST) Payment of 

Transaction fee using “Transaction Fee 

Payment” Link under “My Menu” in the vendor 

login in favour of MSTC LIMITED (refer

[...]

3) Place of supply 
At  all the godowns of TNCSC in 33 regions within

Tamil Nadu. (Annexure H of the e-tender document) 

4) Periodicity of supply 
60 working days from the date of issue of Confirmation 

order. 

5) 
Earnest Money Deposit 
amount payable 

Rs.94,271/- (Rupees ninety four thousand two hundred 

and seventy one only). 

6) 

Last date for online submission of  

filled e-tender documents & Opening 

of e-tender 

Date of e-tender     :   12.08.2022 

Closing Time         : Upto 11:00 AM 

Opening Time        : At 11:30 AM 

6) 

Any other important Criteria